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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympo S 114.975 29.125 28.550 28.300 29.000
31T 1 2

2 Kurt Thomas S 114.850 29.125 27.675 28.675 29.375
11T 5 1

3 ASI Plano West S 113.575 28.875 27.700 27.725 29.275
22 4 5

4 DGA S 113.525 28.800 28.025 27.825 28.875
53 3 4

5 ASI Arlington S 113.075 28.425 28.050 27.700 28.900
47 2 6

6 Waxahachie S 111.925 28.600 27.300 27.650 28.375
74T 8 7

7 Maverick S 111.600 28.600 26.850 28.050 28.100
104T 9 3

8 United Elite S 111.175 28.525 27.525 26.875 28.250
85T 7 14

9 ASI Cypress S 110.400 28.450 26.575 27.175 28.200
96 10 9T

10 Texas Tumblers S 109.775 28.525 25.775 27.450 28.025
125T 12 8

11 ASI Firewheel S 109.725 27.550 27.550 26.550 28.075
1110 6 16

12 Impact S 109.025 27.425 26.125 27.000 28.475
612 11 11

13 Bannon's S 108.175 28.200 25.075 26.975 27.925
138T 14 12

14 Gymn Star S 107.850 27.875 25.400 27.175 27.400
159 13 9T

15 GymTricks S 106.550 28.200 24.250 26.575 27.525
148T 15 15

16 TAAG S 104.950 27.525 23.300 27.050 27.075
1711 16 10

17 BCS S 103.550 27.025 22.275 26.900 27.350
1613 17 13
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision M 191.200 48.450 47.675 46.600 48.475
11 1 1

2 ASI Lake Highlands M 188.050 47.525 45.975 46.525 48.025
35 2 2

3 ASI The Woodlands M 186.700 47.400 45.000 46.175 48.125
27 5 3

4 ASI Mesquite M 186.525 47.825 45.225 46.125 47.350
74 3 4

5 Richardson M 185.375 47.125 44.675 46.100 47.475
59 6 5

6 ASI Keller M 184.600 47.150 45.200 45.175 47.075
88 4 11

7 HEB M 183.825 48.000 42.375 45.475 47.975
43 11 8

8 Plano M 183.350 48.425 42.575 45.550 46.800
92 10 7

9 Excite M 182.025 46.500 42.050 46.025 47.450
610 12 6

10 Stars M 181.550 47.450 43.950 43.825 46.325
106 7 16

11 Nova M 181.050 46.400 43.100 45.350 46.200
1111 8 10

12 Texas Gymnastics M 178.550 45.900 42.675 44.375 45.600
1214 9 13

13 Spirals M 175.450 45.800 40.675 44.050 44.925
1615 13 14

14 Elite Gym Of Tyler M 175.100 45.925 40.375 44.550 44.250
1713 15 12

15 East TX Twisters M 174.850 45.125 40.425 43.925 45.375
1317 14 15

16 Texas Elite M 173.700 46.125 39.275 43.150 45.150
1512 16 17

17 Houston Elite M 173.500 45.400 37.375 45.450 45.275
1416 17 9
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Corinth L 261.575 67.350 62.775 65.300 66.150
22 2 1

2 WOG L 258.125 66.700 60.475 64.175 66.775
13 5 3

3 Texas Best L 257.525 65.525 63.050 63.625 65.325
55T 1 4

4 Best L 257.475 65.675 61.475 64.525 65.800
34 3 2

5 Trevino's L 256.700 67.650 60.500 63.175 65.375
41 4 5

6 Win Kids L 250.975 65.525 58.800 62.575 64.075
65T 6 6
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Huddleston13
G-4orce

9.150 7.075 8.5008.300 33.025
3 2 4 4 1 

1 

Olivia Almendarez10
Elite Gym Of Tyler

9.250 6.325 8.7008.575 32.850
1T 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Embyr Reinke11
Elite Gym Of Tyler

9.075 6.900 8.5758.200 32.750
4 3 6 3 3 

3 

Priscilla Trevino15
Trevino's

9.250 6.500 8.7008.275 32.725
1T 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Ana Robbins14
Impact

8.925 6.350 8.9008.350 32.525
5 5 3 1 5 

5 

Stormy Gray12
G-4orce

8.575 7.600 8.3007.850 32.325
6 1 8 6 6 

6 

Kayla Ross9
Achievers

9.200 5.450 8.3258.700 31.675
2 7 1 5 7 

7 

Brooke Thomas16
Win Kids

8.400 5.050 6.8008.050 28.300
7 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 7B / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skarlett Campos8
Trevino's

9.450 7.525 8.4507.900 33.325
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Emely Umanzor3
Houston Elite

8.350 7.100 8.4008.950 32.800
6T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie Rosenbalm6
Texas Elite

9.000 6.700 8.8007.800 32.300
3 3 3 1 3 

3 

Kinsley Rowe4
Shooting Stars

8.600 6.375 7.9507.600 30.525
4T 5 6 6 4 

4 

Hailey Fuentes5
Shooting Stars

8.350 6.650 7.8507.650 30.500
6T 4 5 7 5 

5 

Marlie Thornely2
G-4orce

8.600 5.950 8.1507.750 30.450
4T 7 4 5T 6 

6 

Charleigh Williams7
Texas Elite

9.375 5.250 8.7007.050 30.375
2 8 7 2 7 

7 

Brookelyn Burgin1
Elite Gym Of Tyler

8.575 6.300 8.1506.900 29.925
5 6 8 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taryn Walimaa39
Achievers

8.800 8.550 9.3759.125 35.850
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Alford46
Win Kids

9.600 7.650 8.9508.700 34.900
1 6 4 3 2 

2 

Lexie Agee48
WOG

8.900 8.225 8.4508.675 34.250
5 2 5 8 3 

3 

Sedona Hill40
BCS

8.550 7.450 8.9009.175 34.075
9 7 1 4 4 

4 

Kailey Savage43
Nova

9.225 8.075 8.5008.100 33.900
3 3 9 7T 5 

5 

Catarina Palladio45
Trevino's

9.200 8.000 8.7757.650 33.625
4T 4 10 5 6 

6 

Aylin Guerrero42
Houston Elite

9.200 6.750 9.1008.450 33.500
4T 10 7 2 7 

7 

Jordan McDaniel47
WOG

8.850 7.825 8.2008.600 33.475
6 5 6 9 8 

8 

Savannah Detberner44
Spirals

9.350 7.425 8.5008.150 33.425
2 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Courtney Reilly41
Elite Gym Of Tyler

8.750 7.150 8.7008.750 33.350
8 9 3 6 10 

10 
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Women / 6B / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Kennedy37
WOG

9.350 8.300 9.0008.700 35.350
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Isabel Dunlap32
Metroplex

9.175 8.000 8.1509.200 34.525
5 3 1 8 2 

2 

Hope Samuels36
Trevino's

9.475 7.850 8.9258.150 34.400
1 5 5 2 3T

3T

Fernanda Portillo30
Elite Gym Of Tyler

9.400 8.450 8.2008.350 34.400
2 1 4T 7 3T

3T

Abigail Johnson29
East TX Twisters

8.950 7.900 8.4009.025 34.275
7 4 2 5 4 

4 

Peyton Madison33
Nova

9.200 7.775 8.7257.025 32.725
4 6 8 3 5 

5 

Esmeralda Grimaldo28
Corinth

9.350 7.400 7.7007.900 32.350
3T 7 7 9 6 

6 

Giovanna Espinoza31
Empire

8.925 6.450 8.5508.350 32.275
8 10 4T 4 7 

7 

Cora Cullum27
Corinth

8.650 6.900 8.2758.350 32.175
9 9 4T 6 8 

8 

Emily Ruggiero35
Spirals

9.000 7.025 7.5758.000 31.600
6 8 6 10 9 

9 
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Women / 6C / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alice Lautenschlager23
Platinum

9.075 8.300 8.7008.650 34.725
3T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Lesly Jimenez22
Houston Elite

8.750 7.025 9.0509.050 33.875
6 4 1 1 2 

2 

Miranda Lopez21
Houston Elite

8.625 7.050 9.0008.750 33.425
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Emma Manderscheid19
Empire

9.075 7.275 7.7507.900 32.000
3T 2 7 9 4 

4 

Rhea Williams20
G-4orce

9.300 6.925 8.3007.150 31.675
2 5 10 7 5 

5 

Lauren Rutt24
Platinum

8.900 6.275 8.3757.950 31.500
4 6 6 5 6 

6 

Arushi Sharma26
Win Kids

8.425 5.900 7.8509.000 31.175
8 7 2 8 7 

7 

Brianna Green25
Shooting Stars

9.325 5.700 8.3507.450 30.825
1 8 9 6 8T

8T

Brayli VanVickle17
Anahuac

8.875 5.025 8.4008.525 30.825
5 9 5 4 8T

8T

Dylan Grace18
East TX Twisters

7.900 4.650 7.4007.550 27.500
9 10 8 10 9 

9 
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Women / 5A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Italee Miller83
Impact

9.125 8.900 9.4509.350 36.825
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Charity Mamykon78
Elite Gym Of Tyler

8.750 8.775 9.2759.250 36.050
9 2 4 3 2 

2 

Joselyn McCord77
Elite Gym Of Tyler

9.325 8.175 8.5509.425 35.475
2T 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Raegan Petry84
Trevino's

9.225 8.200 8.9508.950 35.325
4 3 6 6 4 

4 

Landry Carter82
HEB

9.400 7.850 8.5509.300 35.100
1 7 3 10T 5 

5 

Makayla Boswell75
Bannon's

9.275 7.775 9.0508.975 35.075
3T 8 5 5 6 

6 

Ashton Crowley76
East TX Twisters

9.175 7.700 9.1508.600 34.625
6 9 9 4 7 

7 

Reese Brackeen74
Achievers

9.275 7.125 9.3008.825 34.525
3T 12 7 2 8 

8 

Brianna Nathaniel85
WOG

9.200 8.025 8.6008.550 34.375
5T 5 10T 9 9 

9 

Emma Malke81
GymTricks

9.200 7.275 8.8508.550 33.875
5T 11 10T 7 10 

10 

Kynli Crooks80
GymTricks

8.850 7.575 8.7008.700 33.825
8 10 8 8 11 

11 

Catie Sluder79
Extreme

9.325 8.000 8.4507.400 33.175
2T 6 11 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF L3P XSilver State Championship
Meet Results
May 11-13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2018 4:55:55 PM

Women / 5B / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Murphy63
East TX Twisters

9.200 7.750 9.1008.800 34.850
2 7 5 1 1 

1 

Melisa Ventura67
Houston Elite

9.450 7.300 8.7508.950 34.450
1 9 4T 6 2 

2 

Hannah Retallack62
Corinth

8.800 8.000 8.5509.025 34.375
10 2T 2 7 3 

3 

Katie Torres69
Spirals

8.900 7.975 8.9008.500 34.275
8 3 9 4T 4 

4 

Michelle Moore64
Elite Gym Of Tyler

8.875 7.825 9.0008.550 34.250
9 5 8 2 5 

5 

Aubrey Caudle65
Excite

8.725 7.925 8.8508.700 34.200
11 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Anya Shah73
Texas Best

9.000 7.800 8.3009.000 34.100
7T 6 3 9 7 

7 

Abigal Meador66
GymTricks

9.150 7.275 8.4009.225 34.050
3 10 1 8 8 

8 

Shelby Medlin68
Platinum

9.050 8.125 7.8508.950 33.975
6 1 4T 10 9 

9 

Taylor Brager70
Spirals

9.125 8.000 8.8507.950 33.925
4 2T 11 5T 10 

10 

Jaxyn Fontenette72
Stars

9.100 7.350 8.9508.200 33.600
5 8 10 3 11 

11 

Kayla Quinones71
Spirals

9.000 6.800 8.9008.600 33.300
7T 11 7 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 5C / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Kennedy61
WOG

9.250 8.025 8.7509.000 35.025
1T 3 3 7 1 

1 

Ana Contreras58
Trevino's

9.125 7.500 9.1759.100 34.900
2 7 2 3 2 

2 

Scarlett Frazier53
Houston Elite

9.250 7.600 8.7259.175 34.750
1T 6 1 8 3 

3 

Adolynn Sanchez52
Empire

8.950 7.700 9.2008.700 34.550
5 5 5 2T 4 

4 

Chloe Closner50
BCS

9.000 7.275 9.1508.625 34.050
4T 9 6 4 5 

5 

Peyton Brown60
Win Kids

9.000 7.850 8.1008.950 33.900
4T 4 4 10 6 

6 

Charlotte Bell56
Stars

9.025 8.450 7.8508.450 33.775
3 1 9T 11 7 

7 

Abigayle Robinson59
Trevino's

8.800 8.100 8.3008.525 33.725
7 2 7 9 8 

8 

Destiny Bryant55
Nova

8.675 7.400 8.9008.500 33.475
9 8 8 6 9 

9 

Chloe Day51
Corinth

8.600 7.250 8.9758.450 33.275
10 10 9T 5 10 

10 

Laila Jackson57
Trevino's

8.725 7.025 9.2008.275 33.225
8 11 10T 2T 11 

11 

Samantha Doubrava49
Bannon's

8.900 6.750 9.2508.275 33.175
6 12 10T 1 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Tijerina185
WOG

9.250 9.050 9.5009.150 36.950
6T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Anna Jaye Dettmer184
Win Kids

9.400 9.075 9.2259.050 36.750
4 1 5 6 2 

2 

Lyrik Lopez177
Best

9.525 8.450 9.4009.200 36.575
2 7 2T 4 3 

3 

Kendall Mitschke182
Texas Gymnastics

9.150 8.950 9.0009.175 36.275
8 3 3 11 4 

4 

Katelyn Jones175
ASI Keller

9.350 8.700 9.1008.950 36.100
5T 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Brylie Woolard186
WOG

9.450 8.250 9.1759.200 36.075
3 8 2T 7 6 

6 

Sydney Kacachos181
TAAG

9.250 8.500 9.1008.925 35.775
6T 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Wilson183
Texas Gymnastics

9.100 8.775 9.0758.650 35.600
9 4 9T 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Ferrari180
Metroplex

9.200 7.825 9.0509.250 35.325
7 10 1 10 9 

9 

Briley Hull178
Best

9.350 7.750 9.4258.650 35.175
5T 11 9T 3 10 

10 

Morgan Wallace179
HEB

9.625 8.050 9.4757.750 34.900
1 9 10 2 11 

11 

Maiya Kay176
ASI Lake Highlands

8.825 7.625 9.3759.000 34.825
10 12 6 5 12 

12 
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Women / 4B / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Espinosa174
WOG

9.500 8.400 9.5009.225 36.625
4 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Meagan Wilcox168
HEB

9.550 8.625 9.3009.025 36.500
3 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Katje Tompkins172
Trevino's

9.700 8.575 9.1508.950 36.375
1 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Ryleigh Martin173
Waxahachie

9.450 8.450 9.3759.025 36.300
5 4T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Fiona McIntyre165
Corinth

9.400 8.625 9.2008.775 36.000
6 1T 7 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Mayoral169
Houston Elite

8.750 8.325 9.3759.325 35.775
9 6 1 2T 6 

6 

Lilly May170
Maverick

9.050 8.450 9.1009.050 35.650
7T 4T 3 6 7 

7 

Evy Campbell167
Excite

9.050 8.125 9.3758.975 35.525
7T 7 5 2T 8 

8 

Elysa Adams171
Spirals

8.700 8.400 9.0009.025 35.125
10 5T 4T 8 9 

9 

Ella Seligmann164
Best

8.850 8.550 9.1508.325 34.875
8 3 9 5T 10 

10 

Lily Hartnett166
Empire

9.650 7.650 9.0508.400 34.750
2 8 8 7 11 

11 
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Women / 4C / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corrina Merchant156
Empire

9.450 8.750 9.4009.075 36.675
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Madison Houser159
Impact

9.050 8.825 9.5009.200 36.575
5 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Sienna Birch155
Best

9.200 8.825 9.2008.650 35.875
3 1T 9T 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Schneider154
Best

9.000 8.300 9.0009.175 35.475
6 5 2 9 4 

4 

Leyna Ghonda161
Stars

9.175 8.350 9.1008.625 35.250
4 4 10 7 5 

5 

Elleson Cozart157
Excite

8.800 8.400 9.1508.850 35.200
8 3 7 6 6 

6 

Emme Broeker153
Best

9.350 7.900 9.2508.650 35.150
2 7T 9T 4T 7 

7 

Autumn Taylor152
ASI Keller

8.900 8.075 9.2508.875 35.100
7 6 6 4T 8 

8 

Camila Correa160
Irving Dynamic

8.250 7.900 9.4508.950 34.550
11 7T 5 2 9 

9 

Juliet Faleafine-Allen163
Texas Tumblers

8.400 7.475 9.0259.125 34.025
10 8 3 8 10 

10 

Jacquelynn Nopp162
Texas Elite

8.550 6.800 8.8258.675 32.850
9 9 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4D / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Belle Wilson148
Richardson

9.100 8.850 9.2009.200 36.350
6 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Sloane Miller151
Win Kids

9.250 8.575 9.3509.125 36.300
3 3T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Zoe Aceves149
Richardson

9.450 8.575 8.8259.000 35.850
2 3T 6 6 3 

3 

Diavian Jordan146
Nova

9.000 8.500 9.2009.050 35.750
8T 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Hadley Thompson142
Best

9.050 7.750 9.2259.425 35.450
7 7 1 2 5 

5 

Kali Hayes144
Corinth

9.200 7.900 9.1259.200 35.425
5 6 3T 5 6 

6 

Madison Barton141
Bannon's

9.525 8.600 9.3507.775 35.250
1 2 8 1T 7 

7 

Leanne Miljas145
Excite

8.850 8.175 9.1508.550 34.725
9 5 7 4T 8 

8 

Alexia LeMond150
TAAG

9.225 7.000 9.2009.250 34.675
4 8T 2 3T 9 

9 

Paiden Newton147
Nova

9.000 7.000 9.1509.125 34.275
8T 8T 4T 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 4E / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aysha Mitchell130
Corinth

9.450 8.600 9.4759.225 36.750
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Fort140
Win Kids

9.075 8.500 9.3508.700 35.625
6 5 5 3 2 

2 

Rylee Richardson139
Trevino's

9.275 8.625 9.1258.525 35.550
2 2 7 5 3 

3 

Elly Novatny135
Spirals

9.200 7.700 9.2759.050 35.225
4 10 2T 4 4 

4 

Jenna Jewell132
HEB

8.650 8.175 9.4008.950 35.175
9 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Lylah Sotelo133
Nova

9.100 8.675 8.9508.375 35.100
5 1 8 7 6 

6 

Haley Griffin138
Trevino's

9.250 7.875 9.1008.600 34.825
3 8 6 6 7T

7T

Peighton Jackson137
Texas Elite

8.900 8.000 8.8759.050 34.825
7 7 2T 9T 7T

7T

Kenlee Grubb134
Richardson

8.550 8.575 8.6508.950 34.725
10 4 4T 10 8 

8 

Abby Valdez136
Texas Best

8.800 7.750 8.9009.000 34.450
8 9 3T 8 9 

9 

Lily Reitz131
Empire

8.150 7.375 8.8759.000 33.400
11 11 3T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 4F / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Boyce195
Texas Tumblers

9.225 8.375 9.2009.000 35.800
2T 4 4 2T 1 

1 

Skye Torgesen119
Best

9.300 7.850 9.2759.275 35.700
1T 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Emerson King121
East TX Twisters

8.800 8.575 9.2009.075 35.650
7 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Avery Jackson124
Stars

9.000 8.450 9.1508.925 35.525
5T 3 5 3 4 

4 

Gennings Tilley123
Richardson

8.750 8.325 9.0009.250 35.325
8T 5 2 5 5 

5 

Brenna McMillan125
Texas Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.2007.550 34.950
3 1 11 2T 6 

6 

Elin Kanapathy128
Texas Tumblers

8.825 7.925 8.8508.875 34.475
6 7 6T 6T 7 

7 

Keirstyn Nguyen122
HEB

9.300 7.650 9.2758.000 34.225
1T 9T 10 1T 8 

8 

Finley Gallery120
Best

9.225 8.000 8.8508.050 34.125
2T 6 9 6T 9 

9 

Calei McConnell127
Texas Gymnastics

9.000 7.650 9.0508.400 34.100
5T 9T 8 4T 10 

10 

Lily Clower129
WOG

9.050 7.150 9.0508.450 33.700
4 11 7 4T 11 

11 

Hannah Chappell126
Texas Gymnastics

8.750 7.475 8.3508.875 33.450
8T 10 6T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4G / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briar Martin117
WOG

9.350 8.750 9.3009.450 36.850
3T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Amaia Walton113
Metroplex

9.375 7.850 9.6009.150 35.975
2T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Lily Dunklin111
Excite

8.900 8.375 9.3759.175 35.825
7 2 2 3 3 

3 

Miley Alfaro112
HEB

8.950 8.150 9.5009.000 35.600
6 3 5 2 4 

4 

Chloe Deitz108
BCS

9.475 7.550 9.3009.100 35.425
1 9 4 4T 5 

5 

Alexa Alvarado109
Boerne

9.375 8.050 9.2258.425 35.075
2T 4* 9 5 6T

6T

Lily Stine118
WOG

9.350 8.050 9.1508.525 35.075
3T 4* 8 6 6T

6T

Harper Segal114
Richardson

8.850 7.950 8.8008.850 34.450
8 6 6T 8T 7 

7 

Samantha Ingram116
Win Kids

9.225 8.025 8.8008.375 34.425
5 5 10 8T 8 

8 

Cambri Moore110
Corinth

8.800 7.650 9.0758.550 34.075
9 8 7 7 9 

9 

Jade Armey115
Trevino's

9.250 7.150 8.8008.850 34.050
4 10 6T 8T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF L3P XSilver State Championship
Meet Results
May 11-13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2018 4:56:44 PM

Women / 4H / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariadne Perales99
Anahuac

9.250 8.175 9.0009.375 35.800
3T 8 1 7 1 

1 

Eva-Marie Thompson103
Platinum

9.250 8.350 9.2258.900 35.725
3T 5 3 4T 2 

2 

Betsy Holzapfel105
Win Kids

9.350 8.225 8.7509.050 35.375
2 6 2 8 3 

3 

Brenna Morrow106
Win Kids

9.175 8.550 9.2258.375 35.325
5T 2 8 4T 4T

4T

Crystal Rivera104
Spirals

9.125 8.600 8.7258.875 35.325
6 1 4T 9 4T

4T

Khloe Warner101
Impact

8.875 8.400 9.5258.450 35.250
9 4 7 2 5T

5T

Kelsey Scharfe97
Achievers

9.025 8.200 9.3758.650 35.250
8 7 5T 3 5T

5T

Treniti Dunn102
Nova

9.050 8.075 9.2008.875 35.200
7 9 4T 5 6 

6 

Kalleigh Nguyen100
HEB

9.175 8.450 9.5507.450 34.625
5T 3 9 1 7 

7 

Kinsey Stephens107
Win Kids

9.525 6.950 9.1758.550 34.200
1 10 6 6T 8 

8 

Emma Lindsey98
Achievers

9.200 6.600 9.1758.650 33.625
4 11 5T 6T 9 

9 
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Women / 4J / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nori McGilbra96
Trevino's

9.600 8.800 9.1008.375 35.875
1 2 6T 4 1 

1 

Mya Hardee90
Metroplex

9.200 8.825 8.7508.550 35.325
4T 1 4T 7 2 

2 

Brianna Williams86
Bannon's

9.250 7.875 9.1758.900 35.200
3T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Brooklynn Martin91
Shooting Stars

9.275 8.350 8.3508.975 34.950
2T 3 1 10 4 

4 

Janelle Burch93
TAAG

9.050 7.800 8.7758.875 34.500
5 7 3 6 5 

5 

Kangana Patel87
Empire

9.200 7.550 9.1258.550 34.425
4T 9 4T 3 6 

6 

Ella Johnson89
Impact

9.250 8.150 8.7008.300 34.400
3T 4 8 8 7 

7 

McShali Avery94
Texas Gymnastics

8.825 7.725 8.8508.375 33.775
6 8 6T 5 8 

8 

Ava McKenzie92
Stars

9.275 8.000 7.9008.475 33.650
2T 5 5 11 9 

9 

Aspen Wilkinson88
Excite

8.775 7.250 9.2508.050 33.325
7 10 9 1 10 

10 

Liyah Hudson95
Texas Gymnastics

9.250 7.225 8.4008.350 33.225
3T 11 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Dunbar225
Excite

9.600 8.500 9.7009.375 37.175
3 8 2 1 1 

1 

Pearl Owonikoko226
Irving Dynamic

9.500 9.000 9.3259.300 37.125
5 3T 4 6T 2 

2 

Leah Spears223
ASI The Woodlands

9.525 8.600 9.6509.025 36.800
4 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Emily Herbison219
ASI Keller

9.625 9.050 9.3258.675 36.675
2 2 11 6* 4T

4T

Brooklynn Carlson224
Corinth

9.475 8.575 9.3759.250 36.675
6 7 5 5 4T

4T

Nora Daly221
ASI Lake Highlands

9.425 8.600 9.3259.325 36.675
7T 6T 3 6* 4T

4T

Alexandra Craft220
ASI Keller

9.150 9.000 9.5258.950 36.625
11 3T 8T 4 5 

5 

Alayna Bradshaw228
Nova

9.375 8.900 9.2258.975 36.475
8 4 7 8 6 

6 

Leyla Slavish229
Precision

9.250 9.150 9.1508.800 36.350
10 1 9 10 7 

7 

Cheyenne Summers230
Precision

9.325 8.800 9.1758.950 36.250
9 5 8T 9 8 

8 

Lucy McSpadden227
Metroplex

9.425 7.475 9.6259.575 36.100
7T 10 1 3 9 

9 

Olivia Cook222
ASI Plano West

9.675 8.050 9.3008.750 35.775
1 9 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3B / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Burr211
Corinth

9.675 9.000 9.2759.450 37.400
1 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Leah Williams208
Best

9.400 8.750 9.5009.175 36.825
7 3 3 4 2 

2 

Bella Hudson218
Texas Best

9.500 8.900 9.3259.050 36.775
4 2 6 5 3 

3 

Lauren Taylor213
Excite

9.350 8.475 9.6509.075 36.550
8 6 5 2 4 

4 

Abigail Mumford212
Corinth

9.650 8.575 8.8509.300 36.375
2 4 2 10 5 

5 

Cami Rugg209
Best

9.325 9.000 9.0508.875 36.250
9 1T 8 8 6 

6 

Caroline Shacklett217
Richardson

9.450 8.150 9.6758.825 36.100
5 9 9 1 7 

7 

Taiylor Immicke214
GymTricks

9.575 8.450 9.1508.650 35.825
3 7 10 7 8 

8 

Kadyn Driessner215
GymTricks

9.425 8.225 9.5258.400 35.575
6 8 11 3 9 

9 

Gracie Lowe210
Best

8.750 8.525 9.0009.125 35.400
10 5 4 9 10 

10 

Daniela Castillo216
Nova

__.___ 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
11 10 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3C / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Cummins203
Texas Best

9.150 9.075 9.2509.200 36.675
5 1 2 7 1 

1 

Taylor DeSouze205
Trevino's

9.800 8.650 9.3008.825 36.575
1 3 6 5 2 

2 

Kennedi Singleton199
Corinth

9.450 8.275 9.3259.100 36.150
2 7 4T 4 3 

3 

Susanna Narvaez202
Stars

9.250 8.575 9.5008.700 36.025
3 4 8 2 4 

4 

Lizbeth Ramirez204
Texas Gymnastics

9.200 8.225 9.2759.275 35.975
4 8 1 6 5 

5 

Brystal Smith206
United Elite

8.850 8.550 9.1759.100 35.675
8 5 4T 9 6 

6 

Paisley Keith200
East TX Twisters

9.000 8.500 9.5258.425 35.450
7T 6 9 1 7 

7 

Alexandra Leslie197
ASI Rockwall

9.000 8.700 9.2008.400 35.300
7T 2 10 8 8 

8 

Caitlin Barnhart201
Gymn Star

9.075 7.850 8.9259.150 35.000
6 10 3 11 9 

9 

Abigail Huett207
WOG

8.800 7.725 9.3508.950 34.825
9 11 5 3 10 

10 

Eleana Medina198
Boerne

9.000 7.900 9.1508.750 34.800
7T 9 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3D / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaila Ortiz196
Trevino's

9.450 8.750 9.3759.125 36.700
1 4 3 2 1 

1 

Tinsley Potter189
Best

9.000 9.300 9.4258.750 36.475
5T 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Halle Jones191
Texas Best

9.200 8.450 9.1509.250 36.050
3T 5T 1T 5 3T

3T

Jamison Owens193
Texas Best

9.175 8.900 9.1758.800 36.050
4 2T 5 4 3T

3T

Madeleine DuBose187
ASI Cypress

9.000 8.450 9.1259.075 35.650
5T 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Victoria VanDeLinder194
Texas Best

9.275 8.800 9.1008.250 35.425
2 3 8 7 5 

5 

Ashley Felts188
ASI Mesquite

9.200 7.500 9.4259.250 35.375
3T 7 1T 1T 6 

6 

Michaela Martin192
Texas Best

8.700 8.900 9.2008.450 35.250
7 2T 7 3 7 

7 

Alexandra Dabrowski190
Richardson

8.800 8.275 8.2759.150 34.500
6 6 2 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF L3P XSilver State Championship
Meet Results
May 11-13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/16/2018 7:39:19 AM

Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Timmerman294
ASI Lake Highlands

9.475 9.800 9.6509.400 38.325
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Chavez293
ASI Lake Highlands

9.775 8.925 9.6259.350 37.675
1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Allison Koonce291
ASI Firewheel

9.300 9.300 9.5509.300 37.450
6 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Sharma White296
DGA

9.600 9.225 9.4259.150 37.400
2T 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Gilmore298
Nova

9.500 8.950 9.4259.175 37.050
3 8 4 6T 5 

5 

Taryn Prewitt299
Precision

9.600 9.150 9.5258.650 36.925
2T 4 7 4 6 

6 

Jada Murphy295
Corinth

9.000 9.000 9.4259.400 36.825
7 7 1T 6T 7 

7 

Riley Balderson292
ASI Firewheel

9.375 9.100 9.4258.900 36.800
5 5 6 6T 8 

8 

Carly Cooper297
Maverick

8.800 9.075 9.4509.300 36.625
8 6 3T 5 9 

9 
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Women / 2B / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Walker286
Maverick

9.800 9.225 9.5009.450 37.975
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Belli283
ASI Plano West

9.600 9.025 9.7009.250 37.575
3T 5T 4 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Furlich287
Precision

9.400 9.150 9.4509.400 37.400
6 2 2 4 3 

3 

Savanna Sanderson289
Texas Best

9.625 9.125 9.5509.025 37.325
2 3 8 2 4 

4 

Julie Ramsey290
United Elite

9.525 9.075 9.4259.125 37.150
4 4 6 5 5 

5 

Mirena Gimenez282
ASI Keller

9.450 8.800 9.2259.150 36.625
5T 7 5 6 6 

6 

T'Asia Young284
DGA

9.450 8.825 9.1259.100 36.500
5T 6 7 7 7 

7 

Liliana Saldana288
Precision

9.600 9.025 8.4509.300 36.375
3T 5T 3 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2C / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Nance280
Waxahachie

9.425 9.200 9.6009.350 37.575
7 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Rehema Lantey278
Trevino's

9.875 8.700 9.6259.350 37.550
1 6 2* 3* 2T

2T

Abby Carter277
Metroplex

9.525 9.050 9.6259.350 37.550
6 3 2* 3* 2T

2T

Sophia MacFarlane274
ASI The Woodlands

9.225 9.075 9.6509.200 37.150
8 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Michelle Betancourt276
HEB

9.775 8.375 9.7759.200 37.125
2 9 4T 1 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Del Palacio275
Corinth

9.675 8.825 9.2009.250 36.950
5T 4T 3 8 5 

5 

Jacqueline Sparkman281
WOG

9.725 8.625 9.5009.075 36.925
4 7 5 6 6 

6 

Madisyn Winston279
Trevino's

9.750 8.400 9.5508.850 36.550
3 8 6 5 7 

7 

Mackenzie Reed273
ASI Mesquite

9.675 8.750 9.1758.750 36.350
5T 5 7 9 8 

8 

Ella Brooks272
Apex

8.650 8.825 9.3009.475 36.250
9 4T 1 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2D / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Bonds263
ASI Mesquite

9.450 9.075 9.5759.225 37.325
3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Natalee Amabile269
Texas Best

9.375 9.150 9.4509.100 37.075
5 2 5 4 2 

2 

Maggie Hix271
Texas Elite

9.425 8.750 9.2509.475 36.900
4T 7 1 7 3 

3 

Mikaela Carter267
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.900 9.5258.950 36.725
6 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Maddi Cooley266
Best

9.425 8.525 9.5259.150 36.625
4T 9 4T 3T 5 

5 

Audrey Corley264
ASI The Woodlands

8.900 9.000 9.5509.150 36.600
7 5 4T 2 6T

6T

Addison Leddy265
ASI The Woodlands

9.525 8.650 9.1509.275 36.600
2 8 2 8 6T

6T

Lauren Yao268
Stars

9.750 9.350 9.3508.075 36.525
1 1 8 6 7 

7 

Charisma Kemp270
Texas Elite

9.425 9.025 9.4008.150 36.000
4T 4 7 5 8 

8 
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Women / 2E / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Dossey257
Corinth

9.650 9.175 9.4009.400 37.625
2 4 1T 2T 1 

1 

Mya Green253
ASI Cypress

9.300 9.025 9.7259.400 37.450
9 6 1T 1 2 

2 

Presley Riggs255
ASI Mesquite

9.500 9.600 9.2509.025 37.375
7 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Haley Middendorff258
Olympo

9.675 9.250 9.2009.200 37.325
1 3 3 6 4 

4 

Elyssa Kerber256
Corinth

9.575 9.350 9.3258.700 36.950
5 2 8 3 5 

5 

Bryleigh Maddox261
United Elite

9.550 9.150 9.2258.650 36.575
6T 5 9 5 6 

6 

TaNiyah Washington254
ASI Mesquite

9.450 8.600 9.2509.075 36.375
8 8 4 4T 7 

7 

Amelie Penel260
Stars

9.550 8.750 9.1508.750 36.200
6T 7 7 7 8 

8 

Ryan Mendoza262
Waxahachie

9.600 7.800 9.4009.275 36.075
4 10 2 2T 9 

9 

Sofia Korner259
Plano

9.625 8.175 9.0508.850 35.700
3 9 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 2F / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniya Douchand252
Texas Tumblers

9.725 8.850 9.4259.225 37.225
2 3 3 3 1 

1 

Eleanor Fischer248
HEB

9.650 8.750 9.6758.900 36.975
3 5 7 1 2 

2 

Isabella Perez de Arenaza244
ASI The Woodlands

9.400 9.025 9.2759.050 36.750
7 2 6 7T 3 

3 

Katie Tuttle246
Excite

9.600 8.300 9.3509.425 36.675
4 9 1 5 4 

4 

Ella Harrison247
Gymn Star

9.450 9.100 8.9759.125 36.650
6 1T 4 8 5 

5 

Makayla Otto251
Texas Tumblers

9.575 8.550 9.4009.100 36.625
5T 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Mercy Juarez249
Plano

9.750 8.650 8.6509.350 36.400
1 6 2T 9 7T

7T

Rayne Peavy242
ASI Cypress

9.575 9.100 9.2758.450 36.400
5T 1T 9 7T 7T

7T

Chloe Chappell250
Richardson

8.850 8.550 9.5509.350 36.300
10 7T 2T 2 8 

8 

Hemaile Bolinder245
ASI The Woodlands

9.350 8.475 9.2759.100 36.200
8 8 5T 7T 9 

9 

Melissa Hancock243
ASI Mesquite

9.125 8.800 9.3258.550 35.800
9 4 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 2G / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Casey237
Maverick

9.750 8.550 9.1509.300 36.750
1 7 2 7T 1 

1 

Roser Ginebra239
Stars

9.625 8.825 9.1758.825 36.450
3 4 6 6 2T

2T

Aylah Durocher236
Ignite

9.000 8.950 9.1509.350 36.450
8 3 1 7T 2T

2T

Mallory Jatzlau234
Bannon's

9.400 8.600 9.3259.100 36.425
5 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Emma Houche233
ASI The Woodlands

8.800 8.800 9.4509.225 36.275
10 5 3 1 4 

4 

Bryce Johnson240
Texas Best

9.375 8.425 9.3259.000 36.125
6 8 5 2T 5 

5 

Mallory Boostrom241
Texas Best

9.025 9.000 9.2258.775 36.025
7 2 7 4 6 

6 

Abigail Cantu231
ASI Cypress

9.575 8.225 9.2008.700 35.700
4 9 8 5 7 

7 

Hannah Reagan232
ASI Firewheel

8.875 9.150 9.1008.350 35.475
9 1 9 8 8 

8 

Christen Stewart238
Plano

9.700 8.000 9.3008.325 35.325
2 10 10 3 9 

9 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Williams337
Precision

9.825 9.900 9.9009.300 38.925
1 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Leona Webb335
Olympo

9.775 9.725 9.7759.475 38.750
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Laney Hunley338
Precision

9.675 9.900 9.6509.375 38.600
4T 1T 4T 7 3 

3 

Inori Emery333
DGA

9.550 9.500 9.7759.550 38.375
7 3T 1T 4T 4 

4 

Raina Thomas334
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.325 9.9259.375 38.275
5 4T 4T 1 5 

5 

Addison Vessakosol336
Olympo

9.675 9.325 9.7509.450 38.200
4T 4T 3 5 6 

6 

Ally Rogers330
ASI Mesquite

9.750 9.000 9.7759.550 38.075
3 6 1T 4T 7 

7 

Alema Hadzic331
ASI Plano West

9.600 9.175 9.8759.275 37.925
6 5 6 3 8 

8 

Malaysia Jarrow332
ASI Plano West

9.400 9.500 9.7009.200 37.800
8 3T 7 6 9 

9 
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Women / 1B / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milania Vance324
Kurt Thomas

9.850 9.250 9.7259.700 38.525
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Trinity Johnson319
ASI Keller

9.575 9.650 9.7509.250 38.225
6T 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Nicholson325
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.050 9.6509.575 37.900
4 7 2 5 3 

3 

Mia Brown322
ASI The Woodlands

9.600 9.100 9.8259.325 37.850
5T 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Bailey Pilcher323
DGA

9.650 9.300 9.6759.125 37.750
3 3 7T 4 5 

5 

Alisa Nakamura326
Plano

9.675 9.125 9.6259.300 37.725
2 5 4 6T 6 

6 

Adaline Stratton328
Richardson

9.575 9.375 9.6009.150 37.700
6T 2 6 7 7 

7 

Meron Getu327
Precision

9.600 8.900 9.7509.025 37.275
5T 8 8 2T 8 

8 

Baila Grebenau320
ASI Lake Highlands

9.175 9.100 9.6259.125 37.025
7 6T 7T 6T 9 

9 
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Women / 1C / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sims316
Precision

9.750 9.575 9.6509.225 38.200
1 1 6 5 1 

1 

Sarah Whitley314
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.100 9.7259.400 37.850
3 7 1 4 2 

2 

Haley Smith311
ASI Arlington

9.400 9.525 9.7759.125 37.825
8T 2 7T 2 3 

3 

Demi Dorsey315
Olympo

9.400 9.500 9.4759.375 37.750
8T 3 2 8T 4 

4 

Abby Hawkins309
ASI Arlington

9.450 9.250 9.6259.325 37.650
7 6 3 6 5 

5 

Claire Burkey310
ASI Arlington

9.575 9.275 9.5009.250 37.600
5 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Adayla Smith317
WOG

9.725 8.850 9.8759.075 37.525
2 8T 8 1 7 

7 

Sally Chancey312
ASI Lake Highlands

9.375 9.300 9.4759.300 37.450
9 4 4 8T 8 

8 

Ashleigh Dillow313
ASI Lake Highlands

9.475 8.850 9.5009.125 36.950
6 8T 7T 7T 9 

9 

Cameron McDaniel318
WOG

9.600 8.500 9.7508.875 36.725
4 9 9 3 10 

10 
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Women / 1D / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Bowser302
Corinth

9.650 8.800 9.8259.250 37.525
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Carissa Bergsagel306
Richardson

9.550 9.300 9.4509.150 37.450
3T 2T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Natalie Schwind308
Waxahachie

9.550 9.650 9.0008.800 37.000
3T 1 4 7 3 

3 

Angela Alvarenga304
Plano

9.675 8.225 9.4509.150 36.500
1 6 2T 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Bandy300
ASI Lake Highlands

9.150 8.450 9.6259.150 36.375
7 4T 2T 2 5 

5 

Chloe Willis303
Gymn Star

9.350 8.450 9.5008.900 36.200
6 4T 3T 4 6 

6 

Dayton Mattern305
Plano

9.475 8.400 9.3758.900 36.150
4 5 3T 6 7 

7 

Kinleigh Tarver307
United Elite

9.450 9.300 9.6007.575 35.925
5 2T 5 3 8 

8 
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